Vg ﬁ‘ D7 24p

£+ BDa/n [ZNE DZ Z y | r“\ZIV(U///

RDAD) FKitlbriuovui

Eritrean Orthodox Tewahdo

Church of St Mary in Chicago

6350 N Paulina St. Chicago IL 60660. www.mariamchicago.org

0OGhW NJ bWl &6

I T

OT Z1 A UL i(R.o R WS- HT A

y# (2007) O/ .

i

* 0 RI- 11
1 3 RU- 19
nT +t UKB 15T 3+ NKQ A | yKUDZ GOb

00&G0p-292T M LUU
nT EeDZI0 3L NWIgrWZT OG2
O81i eb-11 3LNKOQ

nT HszsatNKQ(ijéhZ 0G2
n, ©9gULHE

T 11 KOAET | yKUDZ b WKt
el {4

bUWKt-47 KUK
Fydlet B 28T Ki KL

UFEB137T WG W n

al Rg3z A237 WamwWab

nT ANJ Kb 247 WIWNKQ& | yKU4HI &
nT DI + b-267 WGkt OFalL Wk LG

ni BGNZ-1+ HNF U& | yKODZ | | K

2014-2015 Of . 7 L WD

Geez New Year A Thursday, Sept ember 11"
Abektie A 11

Met kA 4%

Prophets Fast A Monday, Nov ember 24"
Our Christmas A Wednsday, Jan uary 7™
Tsome Gehad A Sunday, January 18"
Epiphany A Monday, Jan uary 19"
Nineveh Fast A Monday, February 2™
Lent A Monday, February 16™

Mount of Olives A Sunday, March 15"
Palm A Sunday, April 5"

Good Friday A Friday, April 1 O™
Easter A Sunday, April 12"

Meeting Priests A Wednesday, May 6"
Ascension A Thursday, May 2 1%
Pentecost A Sunday, May 31 *

~

Apostles Fast A Monday, June 1%

-

Tsome Dihnet A Wednesday, June 3™

Tsome Filseta A Friday, Aug ust 7™
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